   Axial Leaded Non-Inductive Bulk Ceramic Resistors
1773193-1 Rev. B 01/2022 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

 Dimensions d a c h
 MM 355 16 105 83.5
How To Order
HPCR 0819 A 100R K S T
Common
Part
Size Construction Value Tolerance Terminal Packaging
HPCR - High
Performance
Ceramic
Resistor
0819 –
7.9 x
19.1 mm
A
6R8
100R
1K0,
etc.
J – 5%
K – 10%
S - Standard
O - Oil resistant
coating
T - Tape
and Reel
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  HPCR0819AK100RST  HPCR0819AK10RST  HPCR0819AK120RST  HPCR0819AK12RST  HPCR0819AK150RST
HPCR0819AK15RST  HPCR0819AK180RST  HPCR0819AK18RST  HPCR0819AK1K0ST  HPCR0819AK1K2ST